Date

05/01/
22
05/01/
22
05/06/
22

05/08/
22

05/12/
22
05/22/
22

05/26/
22

05/29/
22

06/03/
22

06/05/
22
06/16/
22

06/19/
22

06/26/
22

06/30/
22
07/03/
22
07/10/

22

04/16/
23

04/22/
23

04/27/
23
04/27/
23
04/29/
23
05/07/
23

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Games for Westshore Bears
Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Nanaimo
Timbermen

Westshore
Bears
SAANICH
EXPRESS

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Oceanside
Sharks

SAANICH
EXPRESS

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Nanaimo
Timbermen

Campbell River

Oceanside
Sharks

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Home game vs.

Cowichan
Cowichan

Westshore
Bears

Campbell River

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
OCEANSIDE SHARKS @ OCEANSIDE
PLACE
OCEANSIDE SHARKS @ OCEANSIDE
PLACE

SAANICH EXPRESS @ PANORAMA
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears

CAMPBELL RIVER @ Strathcona

Gardens Arena in Campbell River

Westshore Bears
OCEANSIDE SHARKS @ OCEANSIDE
PLACE

SAANICH EXPRESS @ PANORAMA
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears

Nanaimo Timbermen
CAMPBELL RIVER @ Strathcona

Gardens Arena in Campbell River
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears

Nanaimo Timbermen
OCEANSIDE SHARKS @ OCEANSIDE
PLACE
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears

Oceanside Sharks

Westshore Bears

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
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Unsco
red

Unsco
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Unsco
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Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



05/11/
23
05/20/

23

05/25/
23

05/28/
23

06/04/
23
06/08/
23
06/15/

23

06/18/
23

06/27/
23

07/04/
23

07/07/
23

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

Nanaimo
Timberman

Westshore
Bears

SAANICH
EXPRESS

Oceanside
Sharks

Westshore
Bears

SAANICH
EXPRESS

Nanaimo
Timbermen

Campbell River

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Westshore
Bears

Westshore Bears
CAMPBELL RIVER @ Strathcona
Gardens Arena in Campbell River
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears
Oceanside Sharks
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears
Westshore Bears
Cowichan at Kerry Park Arena in Mill

Bay

Away game vs. Cowichan at Kerry
Park Arena in Mill Bay

SAANICH EXPRESS

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
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